
 

 
 

Mumbai Metro Rail Corporation Limited 
4th floor,NaMTTRI Building, Behind MMRDA office, Plot No R-13,E Block, 

Bandra-Kurla Complex,Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400 051. 

e- Tender Notice 

 
Mumbai Metro Rail Corporation Limited (MMRCL) invites bids through e-Tendering portal 

from experienced contractor who have experience in similar type and magnitude of work. 

 
Sr Parameters Details 

1 Tender /Bid 
No. 

MMRDA/MMRCL/ 

2 Division Project 
 

3 
 

Name of work 
Soil investigation to be carried for Jogeshwari Kanjurmarg elevated Metro 

corridor 
 

4 
Estimated 

Cost put to 

Tender 

 

Rs 13.34 Lakhs 

 

5 
 

Contact details 
Shri D.P. Deshmukh (GM) 91-02226384647,  

deepak.deshmukh@mmrcl.com  

 Shri Dipak Kawale  (AGM),91-02226384621  

dipak.kawale@mmrcl.com. 

 

 
 
 
 

6 

 

 
 
 
 
Important dates 

 Milestone From date/time To date/time 

Tender release 15.02.2016 - 

Bid document 

download 

15.02.2016  

1000 hrs 

 
29.02.2016 

1800 hrs 

Last date of 

Online submission 

 

- 
              01.03.2016  

                   1800 hrs 

 
 
 
The e-Tender can be downloaded on registration on https://etendermmrda.maharashtra.gov.in 

as per   above mentioned dates. Any additional information & help updating & downloading the 

e-Tender, may be availed by contacting MMRCL’S e-tendering service desk at the following 

etendersupport@mailmmrda.maharashtra.gov.in or call us on 022-26595971, 022-26597400

 

 

 

 

 

Date:  

Place: 
Mumbai 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Sd/- 

  General Manager 

mailto:deepak.deshmukh@mmrcl.com
mailto:dipak.kawale@mmrcl.com.
mailto:etendersupport@mailmmrda.maharashtra.gov.in


 


